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Medication Chart

Patient name: Healthcare provider: Last reviewed:

Instructions: Using the table below, fill in the relevant information by typing into the document, or printing a physical copy to be filled out by hand. Under the morning, noon, or evening sections, it may 
be helpful to mark an ‘X’ for timing.

Medication name
Brand or


provider name
What the 

medication is for
Dosage Frequency Morning Noon Evening Special instructions Patient notes

Notes
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	Text1: 
	Text1.0: Pia Cruz
	Text1.1: Dr. Mia Lopez
	Text1.2: August 14, 2024 

	Text2: 
	0: 
	Text2.0.0: Omeprazole

	Text2.0.1: Pharmaceuticals

	Text2.0.2: Heartbrun and acid reflux

	Text2.0.3: 20 mg (1 capsule)

	Text2.0.4: Once daily

	Text2.0.5: Aim to have one capsule 30 minutes before meal

	Text2.0.6: None

	1: 
	Text2.1.0: Paracetamol 
	Text2.1.1: Pharmaceuticals

	Text2.1.2: Headache and stomach pains

	Text2.1.3: 2 tablets

	Text2.1.4: Every 4-6 hours as needed

	Text2.1.5: Have as needed

	Text2.1.6: None
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	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	3: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
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	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
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	5: 
	0: 
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	2: 
	3: 
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	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 


	Text3: Once the dosage of omeprazole has been finished, Pia should have a follow-up appointment to re-evaluate her health status. If she notices any changes in symptoms, she should document these in the notes section. If there are any serious adverse reactions, she should contact emergency services as soon as possible.
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